
y .+g w anwng., ppuy, i. mpy. apoyyyyppypwr} tmayyyyy.sy. v w. ., w
; .

f ncu !

;, w & UNITED STATES

| j j' NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
2 WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055tKm01 i

f
IesNyC. Patrick, President i 6 0 1SS7

,

Center for Nuclear Waste'

|Regulatory Analyses ..

6220 Culebra Road
P0 Drawer 28510
San Antonio, TX 78228-0510

1

Dear Mr. Patrick:

Subject: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 6 Under
NRC-02-96-004 )

i
|

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of
$10,000, hereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amounts from $51,167 to ;

$41,167. Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows: ;
- i

The second paragraph of the definitization letter is deleted in its entirety
and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

,

,

" Task Order No. 5 shall be in effect from October 22, 1996 through |
r 26, 1997 with a cost ceiling of $41,167. The amount of

Besentsthefacilitiescapitalcostofmoney,andtheamountof
represents the total estimated reimbursable costs, the amount of i

1.

represents the fixed fee. ,, ,
,

The amount of $41,167 is currently obligated." !

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

A sunmary of obligations from the award date through the date of this action
are orovided below: ;

Total FY 97 Obligations: $51,167
Total FY 97 Deobligations: $10,000

Cumulative Obligations: $41,167
|

Please indicate your acceptance of Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 6 by I
having an official authorized to bind your organization, execute three (3) 1 9
copies of this document in the space provided and return two(2) copies to the i

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission. ATTN: Ms. Deborah Neff, ADM/DCPM/CMB1,
Mail Stop T 712. Washington. D.C. 20555. You should retain the third copy for
your reccrds. .

9700070166 970710

f ,fff!hf fh hNR -O 004 PDR -



p. 7 z.., w ... . >
. . . . . ..m ge m, ,. , wg, ,.

.
.

. .

b

l

2

Should you have any questions regarding this action; please contact Deborah
Neff, Contract Specialist. on (301) 415-F160.

'

.

Sincerel .

Iv
Mary . Mac . Contracting fficer
Cont act agement Branch No. 1
Division Contracts & Property

Manag nt
Office of Administration

'

ACCEPTED:

; g obert E. Chatten. Director. Contracts
ar NAME

/Lww
SIGNATURE

July 10. 1997
DATE

, .. -,.
, _,

.


